Hudson Falls

Girls Junior Varsity Basketball

2023 - 2024

Coaches:
o Ethan Doak
Players (10)

NAME

Gianna Balsamo
Amelia Bigelow
Taylor Bogle
Hailey Brisbin
Bianca Henry
Evangeline Johnson
Delaney Lanphear
Ava-Mae Leary
Abigail Parsons
Brynn Terry

GRADE
11
11
11
11
11

10
11
10
10

Athletics Director: Ryan Carpenter
Assistant: Stacy Lavin

80 East LaBarge St
Hudson Falls, NY, 12839
(518) 681-4231

hfcsd.org

NUMBER
1
22
15
10
14
2
23
32
20
24
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